
  

 
 

Fall CCRY Meeting October 2nd and 3rd, 2014 
 

Guests 
 
 
Diana Adorno-Booty 
Director of Resident Services, Housing Authority 
of Kansas City 
299 Paseo Blvd. 
Kansas City, Missouri 64106 
(816) 777-2904 
Dboody@hakc.org 
 
Randy Cottrell 
Manager, Dislocated Worker Program, Missouri 
Division of Workforce Development 
421 E. Dunklin 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
(573) 526-8242 
randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov 
 
Chantell Garrett 
Special Assistant, Office of Civic and Community 
Engagement, City of Kansas City, MO 
414 E. 12th Street – 29th Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
chantell.garrett@kcmo.org 
 
Monica Johnston 
Institute for Workforce Innovation,  
Metropolitan Community College 
3201 Southwest Trafficway 
Kansas City, Missouri 64111 
monica.johnston@mcckc.edu 
 
Tamara Marshall 
District Supervisor, KC Transition Vocational 
Rehabilitation Office 
243 NW Executive Way 

Lee’s Summit, MO  64063 
tamara.marshall@vr.dese.mo.gov 
 
Jim McDonald 
Vice President of Resource Investment, United 
Way of Greater Kansas City 
(816) 472-4289 
JimMacDonald@uwgkc.org  
 
Hasan Naima 
President, Metropolitan Community College – 
Business & Technology Center (BTC) 
(816) 604-5430 
Laurena.Calderon@MCCKC.EDU 
 
Carol Smith 
Vice President, Community Impact, United Way 
of Greater KC 
801 W. 47th Street, Suite 500 
Kansas City, MO 64112 
carolsmith@uwgkc.org  
 
Dave Sullivan 
Executive Director, Arts Tech 
1522 Holmes St. 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
davesullivan@artstech-kc.org 
 
Sonya Thomas 
Director, Adult Education and Literacy 
Kansas City Public School System 
1215 East Truman Rd. 3rd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
sthomas@kcpublicschools.org 
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Pat Thompson-McBride 
Adult & Youth Programs Workforce 
Development Specialist, Division of Workforce 
Development (DWD) 
421 E. Dunklin 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
pat.thompson-mcbride@ded.mo.gov 
 
Brad Valentine 
YouthBuild Program Director, Housing Authority 
of Kansas City 
(816) 968-4100 
BValentine@hakc.org  
 
Full Employment Council staff: 
Rohina Behrmann 
Director – Employment Development/Special 
Projects 
 
Dot Coleman 
Director Face Forward/COMBAT Funded 
Programs 
 
Scott Gordon 
 
Andrea Greene 
 
Lynette Jones 
 
Franciena King 
Manager 21st Century Healthcare Career 
Services 
 
Micha Kubic 
 
Karen Rawlins 
 
Andrea Robins 
Sr. Director Career Services – Central City 
 
Sharon Robinson 
Regional Manager Career Services – Northland 
 
Sandra Walker 
 
Arthur “Sonny” Williams  
Manager SIF Program 
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